AF50-30-00RT 100-250V 50Hz / 100-250V
60Hz / 100-250V DC Contactor
AF50-30-00RT 100-250V 50Hz / 100-250V
60Hz / 100-250V DC
产品型号 AF50-30-00RT 100-250V 50Hz / 100-250V 60Hz / 100-250V DC
产品ID 1SBL357010R7000
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 3471522245106
目录说明 AF50-30-00RT 100-250V 50Hz / 100-250V 60Hz / 100-250V DC Contactor

1/5AF50-30-00RT 100-250V 50Hz / 100-250V 60Hz / 100-250V DC
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/05
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85364900海关关税号
Popular Downloads
1SNC001003C0202数据手册，技术资料
FPTC407767P0002说明书和手册
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
70 mm产品净宽
108 mm产品净深
110 mm产品净高
1.18 kg产品净重
技术参数
3主触点NO数量
0主触点NC数量
0辅助触点NO数量
0辅助触点NC数量
IEC/EN 60947-1, IEC/EN 60947-4-1, UL 60947-4-1, CSA C22.2 No. 60947-4-1,
IEC 60077-1 (applicable parts), IEC 60077-2 (applicable parts), EN 50155
(applicable parts), TR CU 001/2011 (on request), IEC 61373, For compliance
confirmation on applicable parts based on your application and
combination, please consult your ABB sales representatives.
标准
Main Circuit 690 V额定工作电压
Control Circuit 50 / 60 Hz
Main Circuit 50 / 60 Hz
额定频率 (f)
(690 V) 40 °C 100 A
(690 V) 55 °C 85 A
(690 V) 70 °C 70 A
额定工作电流 AC-1 (Ie)
(415 V) 55 °C 50 A
(440 V) 55 °C 45 A
(500 V) 55 °C 45 A
(690 V) 55 °C 35 A
(380 / 400 V) 55 °C 50 A
(220 / 230 / 240 V) 55 °C 53
额定工作电流 AC-3 (Ie)
(415 V) 25 kW
(440 V) 25 kW
(500 V) 30 kW
(690 V) 30 kW
(380 / 400 V) 22 kW
(220 / 230 / 240 V) 15 kW
额定工作功率 AC-3 (Pe)
at 40 °C Ambient Temp, in Free Air, from a Cold State 10 s 650 A
at 40 °C Ambient Temp, in Free Air, from a Cold State 15 min 110 A
at 40 °C Ambient Temp, in Free Air, from a Cold State 1 min 250 A
at 40 °C Ambient Temp, in Free Air, from a Cold State 1 s 1000 A
at 40 °C Ambient Temp, in Free Air, from a Cold State 30 s 370 A
额定不间断电流 (Icw)
cos phi=0.45 (cos phi=0.35 for Ie > 100 A) at 440 V 1300 A
cos phi=0.45 (cos phi=0.35 for Ie > 100 A) at 690 V 630 A
最大分断容量
(110 V) 2 Poles in Series, 40 °C 100 A
(110 V) 2 Poles in Series, 55 °C 85 A
(110 V) 2 Poles in Series, 70 °C 70 A
(110 V) 3 Poles in Series, 40 °C 100 A
额定工作电流 DC-1 (Ie)
2/5AF50-30-00RT 100-250V 50Hz / 100-250V 60Hz / 100-250V DC
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/05
(110 V) 3 Poles in Series, 55 °C 85 A
(110 V) 3 Poles in Series, 70 °C 70 A
(220 V) 3 Poles in Series, 40 °C 100 A
(220 V) 3 Poles in Series, 55 °C 85 A
(220 V) 3 Poles in Series, 70 °C 70 A
(72 V) 1-Pole, 40 °C 100 A
(72 V) 1-Pole, 55 °C 85 A
(72 V) 1-Pole, 70 °C 70 A
(72 V) 2 Poles in Series, 40 °C 100 A